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LOS ANGELES LYNWOOD UNIFIED 55/64774-00-001 Career Tech New Construction G 4/3/2020 7/27/2021 0.00 0.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00 Yes Yes
SONOMA         SANTA ROSA HIGH 55/70920-00-004 Career Tech New Construction G 4/3/2020 7/27/2021 0.00 0.00 1,243,957.00 1,243,957.00 1,843,957.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,243,957.00 Yes Yes
EL DORADO      RESCUE UNION ELEMENTARY 57/61978-00-006 Modernization G 10/22/2018 3/23/2022 0.00 0.00 3,401,723.00 3,401,723.00 5,245,680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,401,723.00 Yes No
TULARE         CUTLER-OROSI JOINT UNIFIED 57/71860-00-013 Modernization G 11/19/2018 6/6/2022 0.00 0.00 3,348,479.00 3,348,479.00 8,594,159.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,348,479.00 Yes No
TULARE         CUTLER-OROSI JOINT UNIFIED 57/71860-00-013 Modernization G 3/3/2023 3/22/2023 1,367,902.80 0.00 0.00 1,367,902.80 9,962,061.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,367,902.80 Yes No
SOLANO         BENICIA UNIFIED 55/70524-00-003 Career Tech New Construction G 12/11/2019 6/6/2022 0.00 0.00 2,783,347.00 2,783,347.00 12,745,408.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,783,347.00 Yes No
SAN FRANCISCO  SAN FRANCISCO UNIFIED 57/68478-63-005 Modernization G 12/13/2018 6/22/2022 0.00 0.00 1,894,178.00 1,894,178.00 14,639,586.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,894,178.00 Yes No
ORANGE         TUSTIN UNIFIED 55/73643-00-004 Career Tech New Construction G 3/9/2020 6/22/2022 0.00 0.00 2,676,042.00 2,676,042.00 17,315,628.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,676,042.00 Yes No
ORANGE         TUSTIN UNIFIED 55/73643-00-004 Career Tech New Construction G 3/9/2020 9/21/2022 0.00 0.00 323,958.00 323,958.00 17,639,586.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 145,359.32 178,598.68 Yes No
SANTA CLARA    MORGAN HILL UNIFIED 54/69583-00-002 Charter G 3/29/2022 6/22/2022 0.00 7,254,665.80 7,254,665.80 14,509,331.60 32,148,918.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,509,331.60 Yes Yes
CONTRA COSTA   LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY 57/61713-00-008 Modernization G 12/6/2018 8/15/2022 0.00 0.00 555,747.00 555,747.00 32,704,665.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 555,747.00 Yes No
MARIN          KENTFIELD ELEMENTARY 57/65334-00-004 Modernization G 1/25/2019 8/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1,653,973.00 1,653,973.00 34,358,638.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,653,973.00 Yes Yes
EL DORADO      RESCUE UNION ELEMENTARY 57/61978-00-007 Modernization G 1/30/2019 8/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1,522,341.00 1,522,341.00 35,880,979.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,522,341.00 No No
KERN           WASCO UNION HIGH 57/63859-00-001 Modernization G 1/31/2019 9/21/2022 0.00 0.00 1,611,039.00 1,611,039.00 35,969,677.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611,039.00 Yes Yes
RIVERSIDE      PERRIS ELEMENTARY 54/67199-00-001 Charter G 3/7/2022 9/21/2022 0.00 0.00 7,473,697.70 7,473,697.70 43,443,375.10 0.00 7,473,697.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes No
SACRAMENTO     NATOMAS UNIFIED 54/75283-00-008 Charter G 4/13/2022 9/21/2022 0.00 0.00 1,309,299.10 1,309,299.10 44,752,674.20 0.00 1,309,299.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes Yes
KERN           WASCO UNION HIGH 57/63859-00-002 Modernization G 2/20/2019 10/26/2022 0.00 0.00 5,550,162.00 5,550,162.00 50,302,836.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,550,162.00 Yes Yes
SAN BERNARDINO BARSTOW UNIFIED 57/67611-00-005 Modernization G 2/25/2019 10/26/2022 0.00 0.00 640,320.00 640,320.00 50,943,156.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640,320.00 Yes Yes
LOS ANGELES    LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 54/64733-00-104 Charter D 5/2/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 1,976,366.60 1,976,366.60 3,952,733.20 54,895,889.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,976,366.60 1,976,366.60 Yes Yes
LOS ANGELES    LOS ANGELES UNIFIED 54/64733-00-104 Charter S 5/2/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 4,940,000.00 4,940,000.00 9,880,000.00 64,775,889.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,940,000.00 4,940,000.00 Yes Yes
SHASTA         CASCADE UNION ELEMENTARY 54/69914-00-001 Charter D 5/11/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 406,984.80 406,984.80 813,969.60 65,589,859.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 813,969.60 Yes Yes
SHASTA         CASCADE UNION ELEMENTARY 54/69914-00-002 Charter D 5/11/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 126,625.00 126,625.00 253,250.00 65,843,109.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,250.00 Yes Yes
SACRAMENTO     SAN JUAN UNIFIED 54/67447-00-008 Charter D 6/1/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 159,714.00 159,714.00 319,428.00 66,162,537.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,428.00 Yes No
SACRAMENTO     NATOMAS UNIFIED 54/75283-00-009 Charter D 6/1/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 1,086,770.50 1,086,770.50 2,173,541.00 68,336,078.00 0.00 1,086,770.50 0.00 0.00 1,086,770.50 Yes No
SACRAMENTO     NATOMAS UNIFIED 54/75283-00-010 Charter D 6/1/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 448,150.20 448,150.20 896,300.40 69,232,378.40 0.00 0.00 448,150.20 0.00 448,150.20 Yes No
MENDOCINO      POINT ARENA JOINT UNION HIGH 54/65599-00-001 Charter D 6/3/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 35,765.50 35,765.50 71,531.00 69,303,909.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,531.00 Yes Yes
SAN DIEGO      SAN DIEGO UNIFIED 54/68338-02-003 Charter D 6/3/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 0.00 836,553.50 836,553.50 70,140,462.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 836,553.50 0.00 Yes Yes
SAN DIEGO      SAN DIEGO UNIFIED 54/68338-02-004 Charter D 6/3/2022 10/26/2022 0.00 0.00 715,159.50 715,159.50 70,855,622.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 715,159.50 0.00 Yes Yes
ALAMEDA        HAYWARD UNIFIED 54/61192-02-003 Charter G 3/29/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 8,200,753.40 8,200,753.40 16,401,506.80 87,257,129.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,200,753.40 8,200,753.40 Yes No
ALAMEDA        HAYWARD UNIFIED 54/61192-02-004 Charter G 3/29/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 4,886,019.60 4,886,019.60 9,772,039.20 97,029,168.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,886,019.60 4,886,019.60 Yes No
ALAMEDA        OAKLAND UNIFIED 54/61259-00-011 Charter G 7/19/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 3,923,445.70 3,923,445.70 7,846,891.40 104,876,059.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,147,236.00 6,699,655.40 Yes No
ALAMEDA        OAKLAND UNIFIED 54/61259-09-008 Charter G 7/19/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 7,999,561.30 7,999,561.30 15,999,122.60 120,875,182.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,999,561.30 7,999,561.30 Yes No
ALAMEDA        OAKLAND UNIFIED 54/61259-09-009 Charter G 7/19/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 879,528.00 879,528.00 1,759,056.00 122,634,238.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 879,528.00 879,528.00 Yes No
SACRAMENTO     SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED 54/67439-00-007 Charter G 8/8/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 6,700,840.70 6,700,840.70 13,401,681.40 136,035,919.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,401,681.40 Yes Yes
SACRAMENTO     SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED 54/67439-00-008 Charter G 8/8/2022 11/28/2022 0.00 6,082,527.20 6,082,527.20 12,165,054.40 148,200,974.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,165,054.40 Yes Yes

Total $1,367,902.80 $55,107,718.30 $91,725,353.10 $148,200,974.20 148,200,974.20 $0.00 $9,869,767.30 $448,150.20 $31,726,537.22 $106,156,519.48

D = Design grant only Proposition 1A
S = Site grant only Proposition 47
J = Site and Design grant only Proposition 55
G = Full funding grant Proposition 1D
L = Closeout Proposition 51
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